Flexible Shaft Couplings
Elastische Wellenkupplungen
CENTAFLEX®-E
Catalog CF-E-07-05
Power Transmission
Leading by innovation
CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-E-2
   C

1300 10,2 20,4 40,8 82 163 340 680 1361 2721 5450
1400 11,0 22,0 44,0 88 176 366 733 1465 2930 5860
1500 11,8 23,6 47,1 94 188 392 785 1570 3140 6280
CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-E-7
   C
ENTAFLEX
® -E
CENTAFLEX-E  Type 1
Dimensions
CENTAFLEX-E  Bauform 1
Abmessungen
Size d3 d2 d4 N2 S±1 B L2 L6 Weight Mass moments of intertia Order Code
Grösse Gewicht Massenträgheitsmomente Bestellbezeichnung
min. max. H9 N1 N2
[kg] J [kgm2] J [kgm2]
80 80 12 30 25 50 4 14 30 48 1,1 0,00043 0,00019 CF-E-080-1-48
105 105 12 42 30 65 4 17 42 63 2,4 0,00158 0,00145 CF-E-105-1-63
135 135 15 60 40 85 4 22 55 81 5,3 0,00558 0,00355 CF-E-135-1-81
160 160 -- 60 88 90 4 8,5 55
92
67,5
104,5
5,1
6,7 0,0059 0,0098
0,0112
CF-E-160-1-67,5
CF-E-160-1-104,5
198 198 -- 75 110 115 4 10,5 82
106
96,5
120,5
11,2
12,2 0,0170 0,0272
0,0295
CF-E-198-1-96,5
CF-E-198-1-120,5
220 220 -- 85 116 124 4 10,5 82
122
96,5
136,5
11,9
14,1 0,0300 0,0498
0,0545
CF-E-220-1-96,5
CF-E-220-1-136,5
275 275 -- 100 145 145 4 10,5 82
142
96,5
156,5
22,5
28,2 0,0800 0,1384
0,1550
CF-E-275-1-96,5
CF-E-275-1-156,5
350 350 65 130 190 192 4 12,5 90
150
106,5
166,5
46,0
57,0 0,3023 0,4371
0,4910
CF-E-350-1-106,5
CF-E-350-1-166,5
425 425 85 160 235 240 5 16,5 180 201,5 106,2 0,6973 1,3104 CF-E-425-1-201,5
560 560 120 220 370 330 6 24 240 270 219,5 1,6984 5,0808 CF-E-560-1-270
Hub / Nabe 1 Hub / Nabe 2
CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-E-8
   C
ENTAFLEX
® -E
CENTAFLEX-E  Type 2
Dimensions
CENTAFLEX-E  Bauform 2
Abmessungen
Size d3 d1 d2 L1 N1 N2 S±1 TA L2 L4 Weight Mass moments of intertia Order Code
Grösse Gewicht Massenträgheitsmomente Bestellbezeichnung
min. max. min. max. N1 N2
[Nm] [kg] J [kgm2] J [kgm2]
80 80 12 35 12 30 40 50 50 4 -- 30 74 1,4 0,00056 0,00019 CF-E-80-2-74
105 105 12 50 12 42 50 70 65 4 -- 42 96 3,4 0,00220 0,00145 CF-E-105-2-96
135 135 15 65 15 60 60 90 85 4 -- 55 119 7,1 0,00755 0,00355 CF-E-135-2-119
160 160 -- 70 -- 60 55 100 90 4 -- 55
92
120
157
7,4
9,0 0,0091 0,0098
0,0112
CF-E-160-2-120
CF-E-160-2-157
198 198 -- 85 -- 75 55 120 115 4 -- 82
106
147
171
14,4
15,4 0,0235 0,0272
0,0295
CF-E-198-2-147
CF-E-198-2-171
220 220 -- 100 -- 85 70 140 124 4 -- 82
122
162
202
16,2
18,4 0,0400 0,0498
0,0545
CF-E-220-2-162
CF-E-220-2-202
275 275 -- 120 -- 100 82 170 145 4 -- 82
142
174
234
30,0
35,7 0,0995 0,1384
0,1550
CF-E-275-2-174
CF-E-275-2-234
350 350 50 125 65 130 120 200 192 4 280 90
150
225
285
64,0
76,0 0,3882 0,4371
0,4910
CF-E-350-2-225
CF-E-350-2-285
425 425 60 150 85 160 140 240 240 5 490 180 330 138,3 0,9023 1,3104 CF-E-425-2-330
Hub / Nabe 1 Hub / Nabe 2Size / Grösse 80-275
Size / Grösse 350, 425
CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-E-9
   C
ENTAFLEX
® -E
CENTAFLEX-E  Type 3
Dimensions
CENTAFLEX-E  Bauform 3
Abmessungen
Size d3 d1 d2 L1 N1 N2 S±1 TA L2 L4 Weight Mass moments of intertia Order Code
Grösse Gewicht Massenträgheitsmomente Bestellbezeichnung
min. max.* min. max. N1 N2
[Nm] [kg] J [kgm2] J [kgm2]
160 160 22 50 -- 60 55 66 90 4 35 55
92
114

228
31,9
37,6 0,0935 0,1384
0,1550
CF-E-275-3-168
CF-E-275-3-228
350 350 50 110 65 130 120 145 192 4 280 90
150
214
274
65,8
77,8 0,2946 0,4371
0,4910
CF-E-350-3-214
CF-E-350-3-274
425 425 60 130 85 160 180 174 240 5 490 180 365 147,8 0,8527 1,3104 CF-E-425-3-365
560 560 100 220 120 220 240 295 330 6 600 240 486 400,5 3,6694 5,0808 CF-E-560-3-486
* Larger bores with different designs are possible, please ask us. * Größere Bohrungen mit anderer Nabenbauform möglich, bitte fragen Sie
an.
Hub / Nabe 1 Hub / Nabe 2
Part / Teil 3

Abmessungen
Size d3 d1 d2 d5 C N2 L*min L7 S±1 TA** Weight Mass moments of intertia Order Code
Grösse Gewicht Massenträgheitsmomente Bestellbezeichnung
complete
coupling without
tube
per 100mm tube
length
complete
coupling without
tube
per 100mm tube
length
komplette Kupp-
lung ohne Rohr
je 100mm Rohr-
länge
komplette Kupp-
lung ohne Rohr
je 100mm Rohr-
länge
[Nm] [kg] [kg] J [kgm2] J [kgm2]
160 160 -- 60 61 113 90 125 72 5 35 14,1 0,7 0,0018 0,0005 CF-E-160-3-GZ
198 198 -- 75 78 127 115 130 89 5 70 25,6 1,1 0,0927 0,0012 CF-E-198-3-GZ
220 220 -- 80 83 147 124 140 101 5 117 36,4 1,1 0,1711 0,0012 CF-E-220-3-GZ
275 275 -- 100 102 177 145 150 114 5 280 63,6 2,2 0,4781 0,0045 CF-E-275-3-GZ
350 350 65 130 132 184 195 160 122 5 280 119 3,2 1,4831 0,0136 CF-E-350-3-GZ
425 425 85 160 165 225 240 185 152 5 490 218 6,1 4,0545 0,0364 CF-E-425-3-GZ
560 560 120 220 260 297 330 200 200 7 580 472 10,9 14,9517 0,2080 CF-E-560-3-GZ
L* = please state upon inquiries and orders
** TA = tightening torque of bolts, DIN 912 - 10.9
If no details are given, the hubs will be supplied pilot bored. All data given in
this catalog are without obligation. We reserve the right to change details and